## Riverside Township Chamber of Commerce

## **2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**



PO Box 7 Riverside, IL 60546 | www.riversidechamber.us

## To apply for membership please complete all questions.

Tell us about your business:	
Business Address:	
Business Phone	E-Mail
Web Address	Facebook Page Address
Name of Owner/Proprietor/Senior Officer	
Cell Phone	
Name of Official Representative (if different)	
Name of Official Representative (if different)  Cell Phone	
Cell Phone  A check for \$ covering current year du	es is attached. I agree to pay annual dues hereafter
Cell Phone	es is attached. I agree to pay annual dues hereafter
Cell Phone  A check for \$ covering current year duporomptly upon notification.	es is attached. I agree to pay annual dues hereafter  Date:

Active Member Dues for 2024 are \$110. Active members have an "active business" located in Riverside Township or adjoining suburbs.

Associate Member Dues for 2024 are \$70. Associate members are generally others interested in the purpose of The Chamber but without an active business located in Riverside Township or adjoining suburbs.

Please note, Associate Members have no voting rights.

For more information about membership, please contact Becky Visser, Second Vice President at 847-586-2470 or chamberriverside@gmail.com

Thank you for supporting your Riverside Business Colleagues